Features
•	 Compact, lightweight cable rated for
Horizontal Backbone applications
•	 Designed for demanding plenum
installation areas
•	 Plenum rated (OFNP) for routing
through ladder racking, raceways or
plenum spaces

R-Pack™ Rollable Ribbon Backbone Cable
A Key Step Forward in Premises Cable Innovation
R-Pack Rollable Ribbon Backbone Cable Ordering Information
Example: RB54-024A-WPY-4-12-2501
Short Description: RBNN-NNNV-WXY-Z-UU-DDD
RB = R-Pack Backbone Cable X =
Y =
Jacket Material (Flame Retardant)
P = Plenum Rated OFNP
Jacket Color
K = Black (IO)
Y = Yellow (IN)
W = White (IO)
NN =
Cable Size
54 = 5.4 mm
58 = 5.8 mm
62 = 6.2 mm
NNN = Fiber Count: 012, 024, 048, 072 Z = Maximum Cable Attenuation (See Chart)
V = Version (See Chart) UU = Fiber Groupings or Ribbon Type = 12
W = Fiber Type (See Chart) DDD = Fiber Outer Diameter = 250 µm
* NOTE: Other colors available upon customer request.
1    Part Number shown is for an R-Pack Rollable Ribbon Backbone Cable with 24 AllWave FLEX+ ZWP Bend-Optimized Single-Mode Fibers and standard cable print.
     OFS R-PACK™ ALLWAVE® FLEX+ ZWP BIF G.657.A2 OPTICAL CABLE -C- RB54-024A-WPY-4-12-250 9/125 FT6 C(UL) OFNP {MM/YY} {Lot No} {LENGTH IN
FEET}
Fiber Type2
Code Single-Mode Descripter Grade 1310 nm (dB/km) 1550 nm (dB/km) MCA (Z)
W AllWave FLEX+ ZWP Bend-Optimized Optical Fiber G.657.A2 0.4 0.3 4